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Election Summary Report

General Election
DeKalb

November 05, 2024

Summary for: Clarkston City Council (Special), 129 Clarkston, All Tabulators, All Counting
Groups

Unofficial and Incomplete

Elector Group Counting Group

Total Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 3,364 of 5,571 (60.38%)
Ballots Cast: 3,364

Ballots

971
2,307
86

0
3,364

Voters

971

2,307

86

3,364

Clarkston City Council (Special) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Sharifa Adde

Charles Bryan Jenkins
Total Votes

Election Day Advance Voti

971

Election Day

494
279
773

Election Day

2,307

Advance
Voting

1,181
736
1,917

Advance
Voting

Absentee by
86

Absentee by
Mail

39
36
75

Absentee by
Mail

Registered Voters

5,571

Provisional
0

Provisional

0
0
0

Provisional

Turnout

17.43%
41.41%
1.54%
0.00%
60.38%

Total
3,364 /5571  60.38%

Total
1,714 61.99%
1,051 38.01%
2,765

Total



