Page: 1 of 1 11/6/2024 12:28:03 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election DeKalb

November 05, 2024

Summary for: Clarkston City Council (Special), 129 Clarkston, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Unofficial and Incomplete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	971	971		17.43%
	Advance Voting	2,307	2,307		41.41%
	Absentee by Mail	86	86		1.54%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	3,364	3,364	5,571	60.38%

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 3,364 of 5,571 (60.38%)

Ballots Cast: 3,364

Clarkston City Council (Special) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 2 of 2 (100.00%)

Ele		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		971	2,307	86	0	3,364 / 5,571	60.38%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Sharifa Adde		494	1,181	39	0	1,714	61.99%
Charles Bryan Jenkins		279	736	36	0	1,051	38.01%
Total Votes		773	1,917	75	0	2,765	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	